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Name of Listed Entity:Indian Metals & Ferro Alloys Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IMFA

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2019

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No

1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid |No
up shares?

2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible |No
Securities?

3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against No
which depository receipts are issued?

4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?|Yes Promoter and Promoter Group

5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or |No
otherwise encumbered?

6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential |No
\Voting Rights?

7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? |No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego Category of Nos. of No. of fully No. No. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held in each No. Shareholdi Number of Number of Number of
ry shareholder shareh paid up of shares nos. olding class of securities of ng, asa% Locked in Shares equity
0] n olders equity Partly underlyi shares as a % Sha assuming shares pledged or shares held
(D) shares equity | Depositor held (calculat (IX) Outsta of otherwise in
held shares Receipts| (VI) = per conver| securities ( Xin encumbered dematerializ
(Iv) held vy (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securi| percentage (X1 ed form
V) (V1) (WD) (inclu diluted
Asa No of Voting Rights Total Warra . Capital) No. (a) Asa | No. | Asa XV
(A+B~+ as a ) % of (a) % of
C2) Clas s eg: C | Tot al % of Xn)= total total
X la (A+B+ As a % of Shar Share
s C) (A+B+C2) es s held
s held (b)
e (b)
g
'y
A Promoter & 7 15831856 0 0 15831856(58.69 [15831856/0 [15831856/58.69 [0 58.69 1000000 [6.32 15831856
Promoter
Group
B Public 42744 11145197 [0 0 1114519741.31 (111451970 (1114519741.31 |0 41.31 0.00 0103653
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 O 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0 0.00 0 [0.00 O
Promoter-
Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 [0 0 0.00 0O 0.00 0.00 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares held 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 O 0 0.00 [0 0.00 0.00 0
by
Employee
Trusts
Total 42751 26977053 |0 0 26977053(100.00 269770530 [26977053(100.00 0 100.00 1000000 (3.71 24935509




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PAN No. | No. of Pa Nos. Total Shareh| Number of Voting Rights held in No| Shareholdin Number of Number of Number of
of the () shar| fully pai share nos. ding each class of securities Sh g,asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders old paid eq | underlyi| shares calcula (IX) Unde| assuming shares pledged or shares held
0] (D) up sh | Deposit held das Outst full (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipt VIl = SCRR conv | conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) (D) IV+V+VI) 1957 secu of (X1 ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (incl | convertible | No. (a) Asa | No. As a (XIV)
(Iv) As a % as a Warr| securities ( % of (a) % of
(A+B+ % of (X) as a total total
VI Gassx T ot a Votin e Giluted- oo < held
a g share held (b)
s right capital) (b)
s S Xh =
(VIN+(X) as a
vl % of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals/Hind 3 970224 0 070224 [3.60 970224 (0 (970224 3.60 0 [3.60 0 0.00 070224
u undivided
Family
BAIUAYANT ADY 1 323064 [0 [0 323064 |1.20 323064 |0 (323064 [1.20 0 1.20 0 0.00 323064
PANDA PP53
09A
PARAMITA ADD 1 323540 (0 0 323540 1.20 323540 (0 323540 [1.20 O 1.20 0 0.00 323540
MAHAPATRA PMO09
17A
SUBHRAKANTIADY 1 323620 (0 323620 |1.20 323620 |0 (323620 [1.20 0 1.20 0 0.00 323620
PANDA PP53
12K
Central 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 3 114538568 0 [0 14538568 [53.89 [14538568/0 (14538568 53.89 0  [53.89 1000000 6.88 14538568
(specify)
Bodies 2 14526124 0 0 14526124 53.85 14526124/0 (14526124 53.85 |0 53.85 1000000 16.88 14526124




Corporate

Trust 1 12444 0 0 12444 0.05 (12444 |0 [12444 0.05 0 [0.05 0 0.00 12444
B PANDA ANDIAAB |1 13918046 0 |0 13918046 [51.59 (139180460 (13918046 51.59/0 H1.59 1000000(7.18 13918046
COMPANY CB36
PVT.LTD 14P
RAILA AAC (1 1608078 0 [0 608078 [R.25 608078 |0 |608078 .25 0 [2.25 0 0.00 608078
ENTERPRISES |CR97
PVT.LTD 29A
SUHRAKANT |AAD (1 (12444 0 0 12444 0.05 (12444 |0 12444 0.05 0 [0.05 0 0.00 12444
PANDA, TS57
MANAGING 80L
TRUSTEE,
SHAISAH
FOUNDATION
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 (15508792 0 0 15508792 [57.49 [15508792|0 15508792 57.4910 57.49 10000001/6.45 15508792
2  [Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 [0.00 0 0.00 0
a [Individuals 1 323064 0 [0 323064 [1.20 (323064 |0 [323064 [1.20 0 [1.20 0 0.00 323064
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
NIVEDITA ADQ (1 323064 0 [0 323064 [1.20 323064 |0 [323064 |1.20 0 [1.20 0 0.00 323064
GANAPATHI PP45
13L
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 [0.00 0 0.00 0
c [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 [0.00 0 0.00 0
d [Foreign Portfolio 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 [0.00 0 0.00 0
Investor
e  JAny Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 [0.00 0 0.00 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 323064 0 [0 323064 [1.20 (323064 |0 323064 |1.20 0 [1.20 0 0.00 323064
Total 7 (15831856 0 0 15831856 [58.69 (158318560 (15831856 [58.69 /0  |58.69 10000001(6.32 15831856

Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=

(A)D)+(A)(2)




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN Nos. of No. of fully P | Nos.of Total Shar Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (1 shareh paid up a shares nos. ehol class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older equity share r underlyi shares ding (IX) Underl g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0} ()] s held (1IV) t ng held VII % ying assuming (X otherwise in
| Deposito = calcu Outsta full encumbered dematerializ
y ry IV+V+VI late nding conversion (X1 ed form
Receipt das No of Voting Rights Totalas | conver of No. | Asa | No. [ Asa (XIv)
p s (VI) per a % of tible convertible (@) %of | (No % of
ia SSR Total sei(:;rit sec:;i;ies tohtal t tﬁtal
d 19?;7 Class X C| Total \r/f;trl]r:g (includ pers:entage Se:“ glpl :h?arlz
R As a ing of diluted held ca (Not
u % of Warra share (b) ble applic
p (A+B nts) capital) ) able)
+C2) X) (X1 (@ (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 [0
Mutual 4837 0 0 4837 0.02 4837 0 4837 0.02 0.02 0.00 1662
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Investment
Funds
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 45218 0 0 45218  0.17 45218 0 45218 [0.17 0.17 0.00 45218
Portfolio
Investors
Financial 19151 0 0 19151 |0.07 (19151 0 19151 |0.07 0.07 0.00 19084
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Companies
Provident 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Funds/
Pension
Funds




Any Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(1)

16

69206

69206

0.26

69206

69206

0.26

0.26

0.00

65964

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
/ President of
India

112

112

0.00

112

112

0.00

0.00

0.00

112

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

112

112

0.00

112

112

0.00

0.00

0.00

112

Non-
institutions

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Individuals -

41085

4595983

[«)

[«)

4595983

17.04

4595983

o

4595983

17.04

17.04

0.00

0.00

4404741

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

41076

3581275

3581275

13.28

3581275

[«)

3581275

13.28

o

13.28

0.00

3411033

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

1014708

1014708

3.76

1014708

1014708

3.76

3.76

0.00

993708

MUKUL
MAHAVIRP
RASAD
AGRAWAL

AAR
FP30
29P

500000

500000

1.85

500000

500000

1.85

1.85

0.00

500000

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Employee

Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00




Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Any Other
(specify)

1641

6479896

6479896

24.02

6479896

6479896

24.02

24.02

0.00

4632836

Overseas
Corporate
Bodies

5234759

5234759

19.40

5234759

5234759

19.40

19.40

0.00

3444259

LITEC
COMPANY
LIMITED

AAB
CL98
35A

3444259

3444259

12.77

3444259

3444259

12.77

12.77

0.00

3444259

FOX
CONSULTIN
G SERVICES
PTELTD

AAC
CF44
o5F

1790500

1790500

6.64

1790500

1790500

6.64

6.64

0.00

Sub-Total
(B)(3)

42726

11075879

11075879

41.06

11075879

11075879

41.06

41.06

0.00

9037577

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)(3)

42744

11145197

11145197

41.32

11145197

11145197

41.32

41.32

0.00

9103653




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name PAN No. of No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the () shareh fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity underlying held calculate (IX) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
0] (D) up shares Depository (VI = d as per Outstanding assuming (X1 otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI SCRR, convertible full encumbered dematerializ
share V) (V1) 1957 securities conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total as (including of No. Asa | No. As a (X1V)
(V) (A+B+C2) a % of Warrants) convertible %of | (No % of (Not
(V) Total X) securities ( total t total Applicable)
Class Class Tot Voting as a Shar ap share
X Y al rights percentage es pli s held
of diluted held ca (Not
share ble | applic
capital) ) able)
(XD
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 O 0.00 0.00 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0.00 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 000 0 0.00 0 0000 [0.00 O
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)=
C)M)+(C)(2)




Table 11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

0

0

Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders No of share held

0

0

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




