- 1. Name of Listed Entity:Indian Metals & Ferro Alloys Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: IMFA
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2019
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Promoter and Promoter Group
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Catego ry (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. of shareh olders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partly equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlyi Depositor Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareh olding as a % (calculat per 1957) (VIII)	Number of	Votil class	ng Rights held i of securities (IX)	in each	No. of Sha Outsta conver securi (inclu	Shareholdi ng, as a % assuming of securities (percentage diluted	Numbe Locked share (XII)	l in s	plee oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a (A+B+ C2)	No of Vot	C la s e g :y	Rights Tot al	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warra (X)	capital) (XI)= As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	15831856	0	0	15831856	58.69	15831856	0	15831856	58.69	0	58.69	1000000	6.32			15831856
В	Public	42744	11145197	0	0	11145197	41.31	11145197	0	11145197	41.31	0	41.31		0.00			9103653
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts		0	0	0		0.00	0	0	0	0.00		0.00		0.00			0
	Total	42751	26977053	0	0	26977053	100.00	26977053	0	26977053	100.00	0	100.00	1000000	3.71			24935509

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name of the Shareholders	(II)	shar																Number of
		1 ' '		fully	pai	share	nos.	ding		ass of	securities		Sh	g, as a %	Locked in			ares	equity
	(I)		old (III)	paid up	eq sh	underlyi Deposit	shares held	calcula d as	4		(IX)		Unde Outst	assuming full	shares (XII)			ged or erwise	shares held in
	1.7		(,,,,	equity	held	Receipt	(VII =	SCRF	2				conv	conversion			encui	mbered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	Alexander Marie	5.	14.		secu	of	M: (1)			XIII)	ed form
				s held (IV)				As a %	No of Votin	g Rig	nts	Total as a	(incl Warr	convertible securities (No. (a)	As a % of	No. (a)	As a % of	(XIV)
				(1.1)				(A+B+				% of	(X)	as a		total	(ω)	total	
								(VIII)	Class X	С	Tot al	Total	-	percentage of diluted		Shar		share	
										1		Votin g	-	share		es held		s held (b)	
										S		right	•	capital) (XI) =		(b)		(-)	
										s		s	-	(XI) = (VII)+(X) as a					
										١,			-	% of	1				
										· •			-	A+B+C2					
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
a	Individuals/Hind		3	970224	0	0	970224	3.60	970224	0	970224	3.60	0	3.60	0	0.00			970224
	u undivided																		
	Family																		
		ADY	1	323064	0	0	222064	1.20	323064	^	222064	1.20	0	1.20	0	0.00			323064
			1	323064	U	0	323064	1.20	323064	0	323064	1.20	0	1.20	U	0.00			323064
		PP53																	
		09A																	
	PARAMITA	ADD	1	323540	0	0	323540	1.20	323540	0	323540	1.20	0	1.20	0	0.00			323540
		PM09																	
		17A																	
			1	222620	n	0	222620	1.20	222620	0	222620	1.00	0	1.00	0	0.00			202720
	SUBHRAKANT		I	323620	U	0	323620	1.20	323620	0	323620	1.20	0	1.20	U	0.00			323620
		PP53																	
		12K																	
b	Central		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Government/																		
	State																		
	Government(s)																		
	Financial		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Institutions/		-	-		=									-				-
	Banks																		
—	Any Other		3	14538568	0	0	14538568	53.89	14538568	0	14538568	53.89	0	53.89	1000000	6.88			14538568
	(specify)			223233		-										3.30			223233
	Bodies		2	14526124	0	0	14526124	53.85	14526124	0	14526124	53.85	0	53.85	1000000	6.88			14526124

	Corporate																	
	Trust		1	12444	0	0	12444	0.05	12444	0	12444	0.05	0	0.05	0	0.00	1	2444
	B PANDA AND	AAB	1	13918046	0	0	13918046	51.59	13918046	0	13918046	51.59	0	51.59	1000000	7.18	1	3918046
	COMPANY	CB36																
	PVT.LTD	14P																
	RAILA	AAC	1	608078	0	0	608078	2.25	608078	0	608078	2.25	0	2.25	0	0.00	6	608078
	ENTERPRISES	CR97																
	PVT. LTD	29A																
		AAD	1	12444	0	0	12444	0.05	12444	0	12444	0.05	0	0.05	0	0.00		2444
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	TS57																
	MANAGING	80L																
	TRUSTEE,																	
	SHAISAH																	
	FOUNDATION																	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	15508792	0	0	15508792		15508792	0	15508792		0	57.49	1000000		1	5508792
2	Foreign		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	Ŭ	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	()
a	Individuals		1	323064	0	0	323064	1.20	323064	0	323064	1.20	0	1.20	0	0.00	3	323064
	(Non-Resident																	
	Individuals/																	
	Foreign																	
	Individuals)																	
		ADQ	1	323064	0	0	323064	1.20	323064	0	323064	1.20	0	1.20	0	0.00] [3	323064
		PP45																
		13L																
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	_	0		0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	()
c	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	o .	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00)
d	Foreign Portfolio		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00)
	Investor																	
e	Any Other		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00)
	(specify)																	
	Sub-Total $(A)(2)$		1	323064	0	0	323064			0	323064	1.20	0	1.20	0	0.00		323064
	Total		7	15831856	0	0	15831856	58.69	15831856	0	15831856	58.69	0	58.69	1000000	6.32		5831856
	Shareholding of																	
	Promoter and																	
	Promoter Group																	
	(A)=																	
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)																	

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos. of shareh older (III)	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P a r t	shares underlyi ng Deposito ry	Total nos. shares held <u>VII</u> = <u>IV+V+VI</u>	Shar ehol ding % calcu late		class	ing Rights hel of securities (IX)		No. of Shares Underl ying Outsta nding	Total shareholdin g , as a % assuming full conversion	Lock sha (X	ber of ked in ares (II)	Si pled oth encu	mber of hares dged or erwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
					p a	Receipt s (VI)		d as per SCR	No of Votin	g Rig	hts	Total as a % of Total	conver tible securit	of convertible securities	No. (a)	As a % of total	No. (No t	As a % of total	(XIV)
					i d - u p			R, 1957 As a % of (A+B +C2)	Class X	C	Tot al	Voting rights	ies (includ ing Warra nts) (X)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)		Shar es held (b)	ap pli ca ble) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Mutual Funds/		3	4837	0	0	4837	0.02	4837	0	4837	0.02	0	0.02		0.00			1662
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		7	45218	0	0	45218	0.17	45218	0	45218	0.17	0	0.17		0.00			45218
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		6	19151	0	0	19151	0.07	19151	0	19151	0.07	0	0.07		0.00			19084
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0

i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		16	69206	0	0	69206	0.26	69206	0	69206	0.26	0	0.26	0	0.00		65964
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		2	112	0	0	112	0.00	112	0	112	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		112
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	112	0	0	112	0.00	112	0	112	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		112
3	Non- institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00 0	0.00	0
a	Individuals -		41085	4595983	0	0	4595983	17.04	4595983	0	4595983	17.04	0	17.04	0	0.00 0	0.00	4404741
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		41076	3581275	0	O	3581275	13.28	3581275	0	3581275	13.28	0	13.28		0.00		3411033
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		9	1014708	0	0	1014708	3.76	1014708	0	1014708	3.76	0	3.76		0.00		993708
	MAHAVIRP	AAR FP30 29P	1	500000	0	0	500000	1.85	500000	0	500000	1.85	0	1.85		0.00		500000
b	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0
c	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00		0

d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)		1641	6479896	0	0	6479896	24.02	6479896	0	6479896	24.02	0	24.02		0.00	4632836
	Overseas Corporate Bodies		2	5234759	0	0	5234759	19.40	5234759	0	5234759	19.40	0	19.40		0.00	3444259
	COMPANY	AAB CL98 35A		3444259	0	0	3444259	12.77	3444259	0	3444259	12.77	0	12.77		0.00	3444259
	FOX CONSULTIN G SERVICES PTE LTD		1	1790500	0	0	1790500	6.64	1790500	0	1790500	6.64	0	6.64		0.00	0
	Sub-Total (B)(3)		42726	11075879	0	0	11075879	41.06	11075879	0	11075879	41.06	0	41.06	0	0.00	9037577
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) +(B)(3)		42744	11145197	0	0	11145197	41.32	11145197	0	11145197	41.32	0	41.32	0	0.00	9103653

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category & Name	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Numbe	er of Votin	g Righ	ts held in	No. of	Total	Numl	ber of	Nur	nber of	Number of
	of the	(II)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ch class o		rities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock			hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(I	X)		Underlying	g, as a %		ares		lged or	shares held
	(1)		(III)	up equity	shares held	Depository Receipts	(VII = IV+V+VI)	d as per SCRR,					Outstanding convertible	assuming full	(*	(II)		erwise mbered	in dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	10+0+019	1957					securities	conversion				XIII)	ed form
				s held		, ,		As a % of	No of	Voting Rig	ghts	Total as	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)				a % of	Warrants)	convertible		% of	(No	% of	(Not
								(VIII)				Total Voting	(X)	securities (total Shar	t ap	total share	Applicable)
									Class X	Class Y	Tot al	rights		percentage		es	pli	s held	
									^	,	aı			of diluted		held	ca	(Not	
														share			ble	applic	
														capital) (XI)			,	able)	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	`																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	1 1																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)		<u> </u>			<u> </u>							<u> </u>	<u> </u>					

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,								
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									
No. of shareholders	No of share held								
0	0								

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be give	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,	1						
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed s	uspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.]						
No. of shareholders No of share held								
0	0							

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareho	Iders acting as persons in C	oncert including their Share	eholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %